NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

SEBASTIAN VALENCIA TREJOS (svalenciat)

3

Si

14,322 $48,742,38 S0 $35,805,00 S0 $84,547,38
8 0 8
27,834 $48,742,38 S0 $69,585,00 S0 $118,327,3
8 0 88
40,355 $48,742,38 S0 $100,887,5 S0 $149,629,8
8 00 88
53,500 $48,742,38 S0 $133,750,0 S0 $182,492,3
8 00 88
67,178 $48,742,38 S0 $167,945,0 S0 $216,687,3
8 00 88
81,045 $48,742,38 S0 $202,612,5 S0 $251,354,8
8 00 88
95,163 $48,742,38 S0 $237,907,5 S0 $286,649,8
8 00 88
108,627 | $48,742,38 S0 $271,567,5 S0 $320,309,8
8 00 88
121,610 | $50,423,16 | $450,000 | $304,025,0 S0 $354,898,1
0 00 60
135,232 | $50,423,16 S0 $338,080,0 S0 $388,503,1
0 00 60
149,399 | $50,423,16 S0 $373,497,5 S0 $423,920,6
0 00 60
163,761 $50,423,16 S0 $409,402,5 S0 $459,825,6
0 00 60
$3,237,146,744.00

$17,243.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

16.51%

4.88%

83.49%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$25,500,000.00

$40,199.00

$1,862.40

$15,800,000.00

$35,125.00

$753.78




